
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Robert VAN DER HULST
olv MINOR
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 4500m
Tijd : 1:36:59 (21'33"/km) [Punten : 366]

14/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:35:32 [1000]
2. Nikolaj WANNER 0:42:25 [838]
3. Jean-François MORLON 0:42:30 [836]

1. 114 00:04:32 372m 12'11"/km
2. 116 00:03:18 00:07:50 152m 21'43"/km
3. 132 00:05:14 00:13:04 470m 11'08"/km
4. 134 00:05:30 00:18:34 268m 20'31"/km
5. 145 00:09:38 00:28:12 630m 15'17"/km
6. 146 00:06:29 00:34:41 170m 38'08"/km
7. 72 00:04:13 00:38:54 155m 27'12"/km
8. 32 00:24:57 01:03:51 478m 52'12"/km
9. 122 00:01:32 01:05:23 120m 12'47"/km

10. 33 00:02:36 01:07:59 195m 13'20"/km
11. 117 00:12:14 01:20:13 194m 63'04"/km
12. 70 00:01:07 01:21:20 81m 13'47"/km
13. 102 00:06:29 01:27:49 468m 13'51"/km
14. 106 00:05:56 01:33:45 342m 17'21"/km
15. 69 00:02:30 01:36:15 248m 10'05"/km
16. 999 00:00:44 01:36:59 132m 5'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4452
https://www.helga-o.com

